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DEUDA EXTERNA POR PA{S ACREEDOR Y DIVISA

PETROLEOS MEXICANOS

SALDO AL 31 DE

DICIEMBRE 2012

(Pesos)

VARIACIONES POR

ENDEUDAMIENTO
NETO

REVALUACION Y

OTROS

SALDO AL 31 DE
DICIEMBRE 2013

TOTAL

EUA.
INGLATERRA
JAPON
SUIZA
CANADA
FRANCIA
AUSTRALIA
ESPANA
COREA
NORUEGA
OTROS

TOTAL

DOLAR AMERICANO
MONEDA EUROPEA
YEN JAPONES
FRANCO SUIZO

LIBRA ESTERLINA
DOLAR AUSTRALIANO

594,709,728,904

343,829,847,356
163,726,965,505
28,616,057,478
11,396,080,000
12,231,281,558
2,883,501,529
2,025,675,000
1,792,473,953
496,059,952
130,374,573
27,581,412,000

594,709,728,904

483,100,610,055
61,050,093,680
21,282,195,169
11,396,080,000
15,855,075,000
2,025,675,000

46,393,098,419

49,147,268,638
3,700,914,826
(3,915,402,741)

(892,695,920)
(625,123,214)

(429,061,708)
(107,436,465)

(97,689,997)
(387,675,000)

46,393,098,419

41,200,628,554

14,420,020,549
(787,090,684)

(8,440,460,000)

5,917,177,568

5,274,264,591
2,679,756,469
(2,304,392,581)
368,560,000
37,969,360
(4,775,649)
(270,945,000)
2,360,020
(829,937)
(937,705)
136,148,000

5,917,177,568

6,379,533,610
2,914,845,187
(3,639,801,229)
368,560,000
164,985,000
(270,945,000)

647,020,004,891

398,251,380,585
170,107,636,800
22,396,262,156
11,764,640,000
11,376,554,998
2,253,602,666
1,754,730,000
1,365,772,265
387,793,550
31,746,871
27,329,885,000

647,020,004,891

530,680,772,219
78,384,959,416
16,855,303,256
11,764,640,000
7,579,600,000
1,754,730,000

FUENTE: Petréleos Mexicanos.




